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Light Box
Acrylic

Slim 
Ceiling 
Table Stand 

40x50
40x60
50x70

60x80
60x90
60x120

Ukuran l  

Light Box
Tempered 

Glass

Slim 
Table

Floor Stand 

Light Box
Tempered 
Glass

Free Stand 

Slim Box
 Acrylic

(Without LED)

Slim 

Slim Light Box

Harga

Rp 523.000
Rp 638.000
Rp 783.000

Rp 978.000
Rp 993.000
Rp 1.633.000

40x50
40x60
50x70

60x80
60x90
60x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 598.000
Rp 718.000
Rp 858.000

Rp 1.068.000
Rp 1.278.000
Rp 1.947.000

40x50
40x60
50x70

60x80
60x90

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 668.000
Rp 783.000
Rp 923.000

Rp 1.143.000
Rp 1.378.000

40x60
50x70

60x90
60x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 658.000
Rp 988.000

Rp 1.428.000
Rp 1.868.000

A5
A4

A3
A2

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 303.000
Rp 438.000

Rp 558.000
Rp 678.000

50x70
60x90

60x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 1.808.000
Rp 2.243.000

Rp 2.773.000

A2
A1

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 1.453.000 50x70  Rp 1.773.000 A4
A3
40x60

50x70
60x90

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 208.000
Rp 268.000
Rp 396.000

Rp 548.000
Rp 688.000   Rp 2.483.000



Light Box
Acrylic

Wall Rotary
Tripod Rotary

Slim Light Box

Light Box
Tempered 
Glass

Tripod Stand 

Light Box
Acrylic

Floor Stand Rotary

35x30

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 653.000 35x150

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 1.248.000 Diameter 50

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 1.963.000

Diameter 50

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 1.963.00035x30

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 618.000 35x60
35x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 678.000
Rp 928.000

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

40x60
50x70
60x90
60x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 407.000
Rp 528.000
Rp 638.000
Rp 758.000
Rp 1.453.000 

Rp 793.000
Rp 1.113.000
Rp 1.553.000
Rp 2.093.000

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

40x60
50x70
60x90
60x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 683.000
Rp 913.000
Rp 1.133.000
Rp 1.363.000
Rp 2.713.000 

Rp 1.428.000
Rp 2.043.000
Rp 2.923.000
Rp 3.905.000

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

40x60
50x70
60x90
60x120

Ukuran l  Harga

Rp 427.000
Rp 548.000
Rp 658.000
Rp 778.000
Rp 1.473.000 

Rp 813.000
Rp 1.133.000
Rp 1.573.000
Rp 2.113.000
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